—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

Psychiatrist

Mental Health Clinician IlI
Mental Health Clinician |
Mental Health Clinician |
Protective Svcs Soc Worker llI
Chief Psychiatric Technician
Senior Psychiatric Technician
Rehabilitation Therapist |
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs
Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs

Total Wages
$192,778
$77,199
$68,231
$67,708
$65,927
$57,802
$53,215
$51,404
$50,182
$48,957
$48,957
$48,957
$35,438



