	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatrist		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$192,778
2.	Mental Health Clinician III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$77,199
3.	Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$68,231
4.	Mental Health Clinician I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$67,708
5.	Protective Svcs Soc Worker III		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$65,927
6.	Chief Psychiatric Technician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$57,802
7.	Senior Psychiatric Technician		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$53,215
8.	Rehabilitation Therapist I		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$51,404
9.	Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$50,182
10.	Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$48,957
11.	Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$48,957
12.	Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$48,957
13.	Mental Health Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Older Adult Srvs	\$35,438